
Goulburn Campaspe Junior Football League UNDER 14 2017 Official Draw 
Round 1 21/04/2017 DATE TIME VENUE 

St Augustines SGR Giants Friday, 21 April 2017 7.20pm Merrigum 
Rochester Leitchville Gunbower Sunday, 23 April 2017 11.15am Windridge Oval, Rochester 
Kyabram LBU Friday, 21 April 2017 7.30pm Kyabram Rec 
Moama Echuca Bombers Friday, 21 April 2017 7.30pm Moama 

Runnymede Echuca Green Friday, 21 April 2017 7.30pm Colbinabin 
Echuca White  BYE       

Round 2 28/04/2017 DATE TIME VENUE 
Runnymede Echuca Bombers Friday, 28 April 2017 7.30pm Colbinabin 
Rochester SGR Giants Sunday, 30 April 2017 11.15am Windridge Oval, Rochester 

Leitchville Gunbower Echuca Green Sunday, 30 April 2017 10.45am Leitchville 
St Augustines LBU Friday, 28 April 2017 7.20pm Merrigum 

Moama Echuca White  Friday, 28 April 2017 6.30pm Moama 
Kyabram BYE       
Round 3 5/05/2017 DATE TIME VENUE 

Echuca White  Echuca Green Sunday, 7 May 2017 10am Victoria Park, Echuca 
SGR Giants Moama Sunday, 7 May 2017 11.15am Rushworth 
Runnymede St Augustines Friday, 5 May 2017 6.30pm Colbinabin 

Kyabram Rochester Friday, 5 May 2017 7pm Kyabram Rec 
Echuca Bombers LBU Friday, 5 May 2017 7.30pm Victoria Park, Echuca 

Leitchville Gunbower BYE       
General  12/05/2017 DATE & TIME   VENUE 

GCJFL Interleague Carnival 
Round 4 19/05/2017 DATE TIME VENUE 

Echuca Green 
 

Echuca Bombers 
 

Friday, 19 May 2017 6.45pm Victoria Park, Echuca 

St Augustines Echuca White Friday, 19 May 2017 7.20pm Merrigum 
LBU Runnymede Friday, 19 May 2017 6pm Lockington 

Moama Kyabram Friday, 19 May 2017 6.30pm Moama 
Leitchville Gunbower SGR Giants Friday, 19 May 2017 7.30pm Echuca United 

Rochester BYE       

Round 5 26/05/2017 
 

DATE 
 

TIME VENUE 

St Augustines Rochester Friday, 26 May 2017 6pm Merrigum 
Runnymede Leitchville Gunbower Friday, 26 May 2017 7.30pm Elmore 

Echuca Bombers Echuca White Friday, 26 May 2017 7.15pm Victoria Park, Echuca 
Kyabram Echuca Green Sunday, 28 May 2017 11am Kyabram Rec 



Moama BYE       
LBU BYE       

SGR Giants BYE       
Round 6 2/06/2017 DATE TIME VENUE 

SGR Giants Echuca White  
 

Sunday, 4 June 2017 
 

11.15am Rushworth 

Kyabram St Augustines Sunday, 4 June 2017 11am Kyabram Rec 
Runnymede Rochester Friday, 2 June 2017 7.30pm Colbinabin 

Moama LBU Friday, 2 June 2017 7.30pm Moama 
Echuca Green Leitchville Gunbower Friday, 2 June 2017 7.15pm Victoria Park, Echuca 

Echuca Bombers BYE       
Round 7 9/06/2017 DATE TIME VENUE 

Echuca White Rochester 
 

Saturday, 10 June 2017 
 

10.15am Victoria Park, Echuca 

Moama SGR Giants Sunday, 11 June 2017 11am Moama 
Echuca Bombers Kyabram Friday, 9 June 2017 7.15pm Victoria Park, Echuca 

LBU Leitchville Gunbower Friday, 9 June 2017 7.15pm Lockington 
Runnymede BYE       

St Augustines BYE       
Echuca Green BYE       

Round 8 16/06/2017 DATE TIME VENUE 
Moama St Augustines Friday, 16 June 2017 7.30pm Moama 

LBU Rochester Friday, 16 June 2017 7.15pm Lockington 
Echuca Green Kyabram Sunday, 18 June 2017 11.15am Victoria Park, Echuca 

SGR Giants Echuca Bombers Friday, 16 June 2017 7.45pm Stanhope 
Echuca White Runnymede Friday, 16 June 2017 7.30pm Victoria Park, Echuca 

Leitchville Gunbower BYE       
Round 9 23/06/2017 DATE TIME VENUE 

Echuca White LBU 
 

Sunday, 25 June 2017 
 

9.45am Victoria Park, Echuca 

Kyabram Moama Sunday, 25 June 2017 11am Kyabram Rec 
St Augustines Echuca Green Friday, 23 June 2017 7.20pm Merrigum 
Runnymede SGR Giants Friday, 23 June 2017 7.30pm Colbinabin 

Leitchville Gunbower Echuca Bombers Friday, 23 June 2017 7.30pm Echuca United 
Rochester BYE       
Round 10 30/06/2017 DATE TIME VENUE 

Echuca Green SGR Giants Friday, 30 June 2017 7.15pm Victoria Park, Echuca 
Leitchville Gunbower Moama Friday, 30 June 2017 7pm Gunbower 

Echuca Bombers St Augustines Sunday, 2 July 2017 11.15am Victoria Park, Echuca 
Kyabram Runnymede Friday, 30 June 2017 8pm Kyabram Rec 

Rochester Echuca White Sunday, 2 July 2017 11.15am Windridge Oval, Rochester 
LBU BYE       



General  7/07/2017 DATE TIME VENUE 

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
Round 11 14/07/2017 DATE TIME VENUE 
Rochester Kyabram Sunday, 16 July 2017 11.15am Windridge Oval, Rochester 

Echuca Green Moama Friday, 14 July 2017 7.30pm Victoria Park, Echuca 
Leitchville Gunbower Runnymede Friday, 14 July 2017 6.15pm Echuca United 

LBU St Augustines Friday, 14 July 2017 7.15pm Lockington 
Echuca Bombers SGR Giants Sunday, 16 July 2017 11.15am Victoria Park, Echuca 

Echuca White  BYE       
Round 12 21/07/2017 DATE TIME VENUE 

Echuca Bombers Rochester Sunday, 23 July 2017 10.45am Victoria Park, Echuca 
LBU Runnymede Friday, 21 July 2017 6pm Lockington 

Leitchville Gunbower Kyabram Sunday, 23 July 2017 11.15am Leitchville 
SGR Giants St Augustines Friday, 21 July 2017 7.45pm Stanhope 

Echuca White  Moama Sunday, 23 July 2017 9.30am Victoria Park, Echuca 
Echuca Green BYE       

Round 13 28/07/2017 DATE TIME VENUE 
Rochester Moama Sunday, 30 July 2017 11.15am Windridge Oval, Rochester 

Echuca White  Echuca Bombers Sunday, 30 July 2017 11.15am Victoria Park, Echuca 
Leitchville Gunbower Echuca Green Friday, 28 July 2017 6.15pm Gunbower 

St Augustines Runnymede Friday, 28 July 2017 7.20pm Merrigum 
SGR Giants LBU Friday, 28 July 2017 7.45pm Girgarre 
Kyabram BYE       
Round 14 4/08/2017 DATE TIME VENUE 

Echuca Bombers St Augustines Sunday, 6 August 2017 12pm Victoria Park, Echuca 
Echuca Green LBU Friday, 4 August 2017 7.15pm Victoria Park, Echuca 

Rochester Runnymede Sunday, 6 August 2017 11.15am Windridge Oval, Rochester 
Echuca White  Leitchville Gunbower Sunday, 6 August 2017 10.45am Victoria Park, Echuca 

SGR Giants Kyabram Friday, 4 August 2017 7.45pm Girgarre 
Moama BYE       

Round 15 11/08/2017 DATE TIME VENUE 
Runnymede Echuca Bombers Friday, 11 August 2017 7.30pm Colbinabin 
Rochester Echuca Green Sunday, 13 August 2017 11.15am Windridge Oval, Rochester 
Kyabram Echuca White Sunday, 13 August 2017 11.15am Kyabram Rec 

St Augustines Leitchville Gunbower Friday, 11 August 2017 7.35pm Merrigum 
LBU Moama Tuesday, 11 July 2017 7.15pm Lockington 

SGR Giants BYE       
Round 16 18/08/2017 DATE TIME VENUE 

Echuca Green Echuca White Saturday, 19 August 2017 4.15pm Victoria Park, Echuca 



 

Moama Rochester Sunday, 20 August 2017 11am Moama 
SGR Giants Kyabram Friday, 18 August 2017 6.30pm Girgarre 

LBU Leitchville Gunbower Friday, 18 August 2017 6pm Lockington 
Runnymede  BYE       

Echuca Bombers BYE       
St Augustines BYE       

LIGHTENING PREMIERSHIP DATE TIME VENUE 
Sunday 27/8/2017 

          
GCJFL Presentation Night DATE TIME VENUE 

Friday 1/9/2016 


